ANITA
3-Light Pan
part # ICW477A03CH10
General
Size of fixture: 10” W x 10” H
Finish: chrome
Glass: frosted glass
Size of glass: 2 1/4” W x 3” H
Lamping: 3 x 50W GU10 bulbs (not included)
Mounting: ceiling, adjustable swivel heads
Base/Pan: 10” dia
EASY CONNECT™
Packaging
Colour box: 10.04” x 10.04” x 4.13” (255 x 255 x 105mm)
Colour box weight: 2.87 lbs (1.30 kgs)
Master box: 20.67” x 13.39” x 10.43” (525 x 340 x 265mm)
Pieces per master box: 6
Master box weight: 18.74 lbs (8.50 kgs)
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty 1 year
cCSAus
Rated for damp locations
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
808 Commerce Park Drive, Ogdensburg, New York, USA 13669
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks
U.S. Patent 9,065,264
Canadian Patent 2,814,976